
CMS TESTING CALENDAR
CANARELLI MIDDLE SCHOOL 2021-2022

Assessment Dates Testing Window

Fall MAP Growth Interim ELA: August 23 & 24
Math: August 25 & 26
Science: August 27 & 30

August 10 - September 10

Fall MAP Growth Makeup Thursday, September 2
Friday, September 3
Wednesday, September 8

August 10 - September 10

WIDA Screener First 30 days of Enrollment* August 12 - September 17
*Ongoing for new enrollments

PSAT 8/9 (Grade 8) Tuesday, November 23 November 1 - December 2

Winter MAP Growth ELA: December 6 & 7
Math: December 8 & 9
Science: December 9 & 13

November 15 - December 17

Winter MAP Growth Makeup Monday, December 13 -
Wednesday, December 15

November 15 - December 17

WIDA Monday, February 14 - Thursday, February 17 January 18 - February 25

NAEP Thursday, February 24 January 24 - March 4

NAA Monday, March 7 - Friday, March 11 March 1 - April 29

CRT- SBAC Monday, April 4 - Friday, April 8 March 1 - April 29

CRT- SBAC Makeup Wednesday, April 20 - Wednesday, April 27 March 1 - April 29

Spring MAP Growth Interim ELA: May 9 & 10
Math: May 11 & 12
Science: May 13 & 16

April 19 - May 20

Spring MAP Growth Makeup Monday, May 16 - Wednesday, May 18 April 19 - May 20

MAP: Measures of Academic Progress is an interim assessment for all students in Reading, Math, and Science
PSAT: Preliminary SAT assessment for 8th grade students only
WIDA: English Language Proficiency Assessment for Title III LEP students only
NAEP: National Assessment for Educational Progress for select 8th grade students only
NAA: Nevada Alternate Assessment for select Special Education students only
CRT- SBAC: Criterion-Referenced Test for all student in Reading and Math; Science for 8th grade only
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https://aarsi.ccsd.net/assessment/map-resources/
https://collegereadiness.collegeboard.org/psat-8-9
https://aarsi.ccsd.net/assessment/wida-resources/
https://aarsi.ccsd.net/accountability/naep/
https://aarsi.ccsd.net/assessment/crt-naa-resources/
https://aarsi.ccsd.net/assessment/crt-naa-resources/

